
FALL 2019 EVENTS

L e a r n i n g  Commun i t i e s  So c i a l  M i x e r  

1 2 :00pm - 1 : 30pm  

SM  2 4 8  

Gua r d i a n  S cho l a r s  G r oup  Mee t i n g

1 2pm - 1 : 30pm  

SV  1 2 7   

B l a c k  S cho l a r s  G r oup  Mee t i n g

1 2pm - 1 : 30pm

Lea r n i n g  Re s ou r c e  Cen t e r  AD  2 3 2  

L e a r n i n g  Commun i t i e s  K i c k -O f f

Bu i l d i n g  Un i t y

1 2 pm - 2 : 30pm  

S t uden t  Equ i t y  O f f i c e  S F  1 2 2  

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

CSULA  Un i v e r s i t y  T ou r

8 am - 2 : 30pm              

CSUN  Un i v e r s i t y  T ou r

8 : 30 am - 3pm            

UC  T r a n s f e r  Wo r k s hop  

Ho s t ed  b y  UCSB  

1 pm - 3pm

AD  2 5 2      

L a  Comun i d ad  G r oup  Mee t i n g

1 2pm - 1 : 30pm

SV  1 2 7  

Tues. Sept 17

Tues. Oct. 15

Thurs. Oct. 24

Fri. Oct. 25

Wed. Oct. 30

Fri. Nov. 1

Mon. Nov. 4

Tues. Nov. 5

STUDENT  EQU I TY

 LEARN ING  COMMUN I T I ES

So c i a l  M i x e r

1 2 :00pm - 1 : 30pm

SM  2 4 8

- 818-240-1000 x3520 - glendale.edu/equity@selearningcommunities

Th an k s g i v i n g  L un cheon  

1 1 :00am - 3 :00pm  

S t uden t  Equ i t y  O f f i c e  S F  1 2 2

Thurs. Nov. 21

Tues. Nov. 26


